Laurea in Ingegneria Elettrica

Grades used

Percentage of each grade
with respect to the total

Cumulative percentage
of passing grades

ECTS grading

in DIETI passing grades awarded awarded (pre 2009)

30 e LODE 2.71 2.73 A
30 10.37 13.10
29 3.17 16.27 B
28 9.94 26.21
27 10.38 36.59
26 10.18 46.77 C
25 9.62 56.39
24 10.14 66.53
23 7.57 74.10
22 5.94 80.04 D
21 4.53 84.57
20 543 90.00
19 4.01 94.01 E
18 5.99 100.00




